
R-1

C-1

R-5

C-2

PD
1566

PD 1849

PD 1904

B

E

F

E MIDWAY DR

RI
VE

R 
BI

RC
H 

RD

AMY
WAY

RIVER OAK AVE

DO
MINION D

R

WH
ITE

TA
IL 

RD

GRANGE
HALL DR

SA
TIN

W
OO

D 
LN

WOODSTOCK AVE

MALLARD ST

DOVE TRL

BR
ID

GE
W

AT
ER

 S
T

FULLER-WISER RD

BE
AR

 C
RE

EK
 P

KW
Y

11
10

1

1A7

3

19 20

9

4B1 4C

7

4E

8
7

6

5
5B

4

2
1
A

5A1A

5

1

2
3 1A2
4
5
6

8
9

2

1

2R

48
13 10

21 14
54 37 15

2255 26
9

23
8

A

56 5
7

6
57 244

51
458 3 25 3

59 2
2

60
126

1

A

6
61

75
847069 36862 267 10966

A

163 64 65

A
138 127A

6 115 16151410432

17 11 10 9 8 7 618 5 4
19 3

20 2
12 11 10 9 1

A
8

21 7
22 6

1
23

2 3 4 245
23A

24
22
2125 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33

2034 35
1944 43 4245 41 40 39
1846 38 37 36

C

47 17 16
14 1548 1513 81649 1412 71750 13911 11

618
10

51 1210 51952 119 20
12

53

11 9
8

2 76
3 54

A

Subject Parcel
Zoning Boundary
Notification Area

I

13-06-FP
Final Plat of:
The Dominion at Bear Creek  Addition - Phase I
55 Residential Lots and 14 Open Space lots


